@ City of Madison
gcgstéorl]iammersley Road

Project Name
Keller Demolition

Applicant ,
Robert Keller, Keller Real Estate

Existing Use
Single Family Home

-Proposed Use

_Demolish single-family residence
with no proposed use

Public Hearing Date
‘Plan Commission

08 January 2018

For Questions Contact: Chris Wells at; 261-9135 or cwélls@cityofmadison.com or City Planning at 266-4635
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City of Madison
Planning Division
1126 S. Hamilton St.
P.O. Box 2985
Madison, W! 53701-2985
(608) 266-4635

Title:

Zoning Map Amendment {rezoning) from ' to

O

O Major Amendrr)ent to an Approved Planned Development-General Development Plan (PD-GDP) Zoning
[0 Major Amendment to an Approved Planned Developmelanpeciﬁc Implementation Plan (PD-SIP)

O Review of Alteration to Planned Development (PD) (by Plan Commission)

[l Conditional Use or Major Alteration to an Approved Conditional Use

B Demolition Permit -

O

Other requests

| Applicantnér;e S ajﬁ e, Compaﬁy 2 4 2 (%

Street address 4;4*& M/ /Uﬁflb) 750 b’] Cxty/State/le ///AQ/D//Sb 4/)/] \7 5750
Telephone éx‘;@ 22/7&2.;/4’5 Email _
Project contact person LR»’}WQ;‘%' ‘N@“‘F ,Company Ki//ér FPE% / >

Street address 44&” h/d’é///)l M@/ /(Z/gsty/State/Zip /ﬂﬂrJ/fﬁ?h £ [0/ \5/‘3 /%
Telephone K&ﬁ)é ?‘7/7&5"‘4‘ g Email

Property owner (if not apphcant)

Street address City/State/Zip
" Telephone ~_Email
F:\PLcoMMDN\PC APPLICATION MATERIALS - FEBRUARY 2017 ' | 1]
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" Provide a brief des’cripﬁon of the project a d all propased uses 9;‘2»3 site: ) ) |
| ngﬂ T 7“'& jﬁmr 2wl ey (s /i é/n';mé 7[4‘/77; //;f /M/},e

- + ~ — - . ')
Scheduled start date .DQC é) ,,/Zﬁ/ 7 Planned completion date %_:S :,4 !Q é Zgﬁ 5
5 : fus: iy ez T o ez o e« e o

i K asid

Refer to the Land Use Application Checklist for detailed submittal requirements.

it eI

o Filing fee E Pre-application notification : I Land Use Application Cheék!ist (LND-C)
. Iﬂ Land Use A;:.;plication. TA Vicinity map ' 1 supplemental Requirements
‘ l;ﬁ Letter of intent E] Survey or exi'sﬁng conditions site plan ™ Electronic Submittal*
[J Legal description I Development plans ’

*Electronic copies of all items submitted in hard copy are required. Individual PDF files of each item submitted should be compiled on a CD
or flash drive, or submitted via email to pcapplications @cityofmadison.com. The email must include the project address,; project name,
and applicant name. Electronic submittals via file hosting services (such as Dropbox.com) are not allowed Applicants who are unable to
provide the materials electronically should contact the Planning Division at (608) 266-4635 for assistance.

For concurrent UDC applications 3 separate pre-application meeting with the UDC Secretary is required prior to submittal.
Following the pre-application meeting, a complete UDC Application form and all other submittal requirements must be
submitted to the UDC Secretary. An electronic submittal, as noted above, is required. Electronic submittals should be
compiled on a CD or flash drive, or sent via erhail to udcapplications@cityofmadison.com.

" Pre-application meeting with staff. Prior to preparation of this application, the applicant is strongly
encouraged to discuss the proposed development and review process with Zoning and Planning Division staff.
Note staff persons and date. ’

Planning staff ___ (o/:‘l /0#47!' _ Date /ﬂ/Zj//;
Zoning staff m Q)ﬁ‘ \‘\V‘Oé(/‘ | ' . Date /U"Z"j.‘ /:)' -

®  Demolition Listserv

O

Public subsidy is being requested (indicate in letter of intent)

¥  Pre-application notification: The z'oning code requires that the applicant notify the district alder and any
nearby neighborhood and business associations in writing no later than 30 days prior to FILING this request.
List the alderperson, neighborhood association(s), business association(s), AND the dates you sent the notices:

The alderperson and thé Director of Planning & Community & Economic Development may reduce the 30-day
requirement or waive the pre-application notification requirement altogether. Evidence of the pre-application

notification is required as part of the application materials. A copy of the notification letters or any correspondence
granting a waiver is required as part of the application materials.

00

frt? X g h

Name of applicant | AD .!Lg 1'7%/ L(\ lXPy}I 2y : | Rel;;tionship‘ to property &D[/LD/)’) 48

Authoriiing signature of property owner (?ﬁ%{,[}]%/. M//é’// Date /”/926/1/77 :

Izl
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Real Estate Services Since 1950

Rear Estate Grour

October 26, 2017

Dear Mr. Punt,

It is my plah to tear down the house at 5006 Hammersley Road. It is about 65 years old, is
outdated, not attractive architecturally and is in need of many repairs after many years of rental
use. It has a cement block foundation and regularly has water in the basement. Our company
has 66 senior apartments adjacent to this site that will enjoy the “open space” of this large lot,
however, this lot is not intended to be a part of the adjacent apartment development. Will

appreciate your support in this matter.
Sincerely,

Z’Lo’" b, / /ég{’é 4

Robert Keller

Keller Co., Realtors® (608) 255-6787 ¢ Keller Development, LLC (608) 227-6543 ¢ Keller Management, LLC (608) 227-6543
448 West Washington Ave. e Madison, Wi 53703 < FAX (608) 255-5005 ¢« www.KellerRealEstateGroup.com
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Renl Estate Services Since 1950

ReEarL Estate GroOUP

October 26, 2017 |
Rl Bieny

Iv{dwi R, 52;, Fo gﬂoﬁr/;w/ (s<ee.
Dear Bill,

It is my plan to tear down the house at 5006 Hammersley "Road It is ‘about 65 years old, is
outdated, not attractive architecturally and is in need of many repairs after many years of rental
use, It has a cement block foundation and regularly has water in the basement. Our company
has 66 senior apartments adjacent to this site that will enjoy the "open space” of this large lot,
however, thls lot is not intended to be a part of the adjacent apartment development will

appreciate your support in this matter.

Sincerely,

Robert Keller

Keller Co., Realtors® (608) 255-6787 » Keller De avelopment, LLT (608) 227-6543 » Keller Management LLC (608) 227-6543
448 West Washington Ave. o Madison, Wi 53703 = FAX (608) 255-5005 * www, KellerRealEstateGroup.com ’ 5




Real Estate Services Since 1950

Rear Estate Group

‘October 26, 2017
Mde Vfexsen /77@1 o O eﬁé S
Dear Mr. Cheeks,

It is my pian to tear down the house at 5606 Hammersley Road. It is about 65 years old,

outdated, not attractwe architecturally and is in need of many repairs after many years of rental
use. It has a cement block foundation and regularly has water in the basement. Our company
has 66 senior apartments adjacent to this site that will enjoy the “open space” of this large lot,
however, thxs lot is not intended to be a part of the adJacent apartment development. Will

appreciate your support in this matter.

Sincerely,

,4)‘ LA A

'/“f

| Robert Keller -

Kelier Co., Realtors® (508) 255- 6?87 * Keller Development, LLC {608) 227-6543 » Keller Management LLC (B0B) 227-6543
448 West Washington Ave, o Madison.WI 53703 « FAX (508) 255- ’500‘: ° www, KellerReaiEstateGroup com _ l 5
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